
Pos 

1 

2 

36 

27.. 

No. Name 

Joshua Carpenter 

Harrison Miller 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Overall BestTm 

1:37.519 
1:37.825 

- TIME 
ATTACK SNat/State 

Pasadena MD 2017 Yamaha R6 (E) 
Bally PA 2020 Triumph Street Triple 765 RS (E) 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 

Printed: 8/30/2025 3:51:28 PM 

Race Director 

www.mylaps.com 

d to: American Superbike Racing Assoc. ASRA 

Round 12 NJMP 

Day 1 Races 

Time Trials Results
GTL 

NJMP 2.250 miles 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6

7 

45. 

331 

625

55 

16X 

55... 

421 

No. Name 

mark heckles 

ross heaton 

Tom Hind 

Vasiliy Zhulin 

Gabriel Da Silva 

Billy Dahms 

Dee Anthony Ridgeway 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Overall BestTm 

1:24.107 

1:25.433 

1:25.576 

1:26.352 

1:26.665 

1:31.723 

1:31.964 

- TIME 
ATTACK SNat/State 

bedford NY 2015 Yamaha R1 (E) 

sparkill NY 2020 Yamaha R1 (E) 

Mine hill NJ 2023 BMW M1000RR (E) 

Darien CT 2024 Honda Cbr1000rr-r (E) 

Coconut Creek FL 2025 Suzuki gsxr 750 (E) 

springfield VA 2021 kawasaki zx10r (E) 

Bear DE (E) 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 

Printed: 8/30/2025 3:51:28 PM 

Race Director 

www.mylaps.com 

d to: American Superbike Racing Assoc. ASRA 

Round 12 NJMP 

Day 1 Races 

Time Trials Results 
GTO CLASS 

NJMP 2.250 miles 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

45. 

331 

625 

95x 

16X 

55... 

421 
502 

923 

946 

36 

27.. 

No. Name 

mark heckles 

ross heaton 

Tom Hind 

Matthew Chapin 

Vasiliy Zhulin 

Gabriel Da Silva 

Greg Nysk 
josh pelcman 

Billy Dahms 

Dee Anthony Ridgeway 

Joshua Carpenter 

Harrison Miller 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 
Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Overall BestTm 

1:24.107 

1:25.433 

1:25.576 

1:25.749 

1:26.352 

1:26.665 

1:27.660 
1:29.962 

1:31.723 

1:31.964 

1:37.519 

1:37.825 

- TIME 
ATTACK SNat/State 

bedford NY 2015 Yamaha R1 (E) 

sparkill NY 2020 Yamaha R1 (E) Mine 

hill NJ 2023 BMW M1000RR (E) 

Damascus MD 2024 Suzuki GSX8R (E) 

Darien CT 2024 Honda Cbr1000rr-r (E) 

Coconut Creek FL 2025 Suzuki gsxr 750 (E) 

Bayville NJ 2019 yamaha r6 (E) 

springfield VA 2021 kawasaki zx10r (E) 

Bear DE (E) 

Pasadena MD 2017 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Bally PA 2020 Triumph Street Triple 765 RS (E) 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 

Printed: 8/30/2025 3:51:28 PM 

Race Director 

www.mylaps.com 

d to: American Superbike Racing Assoc. ASRA 

Round 12 NJMP 

Day 1 Races 

Time Trials Results 2 

NJMP 2.250 miles 


